VILLAGE TAX RATES

CITY OF LITTLE FALLS
TOWN OF FAIRFIELD

VILLAGE OF MIDDLEVILLE
TOWN OF FRANKFORT

VILLAGE OF FRANKFORT
VILLAGE OF ILION

TOWN OF GERMAN FLATTS

VILLAGE OF ILION
VILLAGE OF MOHAWK

TOWN OF HERKIMER
VILLAGE OF HERKIMER

TOWN OF MANHEIM
VILLAGE OF DOLGEVILLE

TOWN OF NEWPORT
VILLAGE OF MIDDLEVILLE
VILLAGE OF NEWPORT
VILLAGE OF POLAND

TOWN OF RUSSIA
VILLAGE OF COLD BROOK
VILLAGE OF POLAND

TOWN OF WINFIELD
VILLAGE OF WEST WINFIELD

June 2016

100.6278

8.70892

17.03
29.751

25.711
18.09

23.424845

21.907100

6.5727
3.52673
3.197533

1.953897
4.234544

6.61

UPDATED 5/25/16



