## VILLAGE TAX RATES

CITY OF LITTLE FALLS	100.6278
TOWN OF FAIRFIELD	
VILLAGE OF MIDDLEVILLE	8.70892
TOWN OF FRANKFORT	
VILLAGE OF FRANKFORT VILLAGE OF ILION	17.03 29.751
TOWN OF GERMAN FLATTS	
VILLAGE OF ILION VILLAGE OF MOHAWK	25.711 18.09
TOWN OF HERKIMER VILLAGE OF HERKIMER	23.424845
TOWN OF MANHEIM	04 00E400
VILLAGE OF DOLGEVILLE	21.907100
TOWN OF NEWPORT	C 2220
VILLAGE OF MIDDLEVILLE	6.5727
VILLAGE OF NEWPORT VILLAGE OF POLAND	3.52673 3.197553
TOWN OF DUGGE	
TOWN OF RUSSIA VILLAGE OF COLD BROOK	1.953897
VILLAGE OF COLD BROOK VILLAGE OF POLAND	4.234544
TOWN OF WINFIELD	
VILLAGE OF WEST WINFIELD	6.61